
2016 FIXTURE LIST
(Dates, Times and Themes May Vary)

Updated 4/11/2015

DATE DAY THEME

30th January Saturday SUPER SATURDAY 6 11.15 13.10 16.35

13th February Saturday SUPER SATURDAY 7 11.30 13.15 16.45

19th March Saturday BETFRED MIDLANDS GRAND NATIONAL 8 11.00 13.35 17.35

2nd April Saturday SUPER SATURDAY 7 11.45 13.35 17.05

30th April Saturday FAMILY FUNDAY 7 11.45 13.45 17.20

5th May Thursday AFTERNOON RACING 7 12.00 13.45 17.20

14th May (Eve) Saturday LIVE MUSIC RACEDAY 7 15.30 17.30 20.30

29th May Sunday FAMILY FUNDAY 7 12.00 14.00 17.15

9th June (Eve) Thursday LADIES NIGHT 7 16.00 18.10 21.10

15th June Wednesday AFTERNOON RACING 7 12.15 14.10 17.45

26th June Sunday JOHN SMITHS SUMMER CUP 7 12.00 14.00 17.05

5th July (Eve) Tuesday 80's NIGHT RACING 7 16.15 18.10 21.15

13th July Wednesday AFTERNOON RACING 7 12.30 14.20 17.20

22nd July Friday LADIES DAY 7 12.00 14.10 17.25

24th July Sunday FAMILY FUNDAY 7 12.30 14.30 17.50

7th September Wednesday BETFRED RACEDAY 6 12.15 14.10 16.55

18th September Sunday MASCOT FAMILY FUNDAY 7 12.15 14.10 17.10

2nd October Sunday OKTOBERFEST RACEDAY 7 12.30 14.20 17.40

13th October Thursday AFTERNOON RACING 6 12.30 14.20 17.10

28th October Friday GENTLEMENS DAY 6 11.45 13.45 16.10

12th November Saturday MARSTONS BEER FESTIVAL 7 10.15 12.20 16.00

20th November Sunday SUNDAY RACING 6 11.30 13.20 15.50

6th December Tuesday AFTERNOON RACING 7 10.30 12.20 15.20

16th December Friday CHRISTMAS PARTY RACEDAY 7 10.15 12.10 15.30

31st December Saturday NEW YEARS EVE RACEDAY 7 10.30 12.20 15.20
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